EA2M0HU-Ed1
ZPFU-SH. ARMOURED RAILWAY SIGNALING PAIR CABLES WITH LS0H SHEATH
page 1/2
Signaling cable
Fire retardant
Low  smoke
emission
UV  resistant

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Temperature range: from -25º C to+75º C
Minimum bending radius: 15 x Rcable
SIZE, DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Section : 1 mm
2
Code
#
Pairs
Diam.
cable
Weight
approx.
Length Drum
(mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA2M0HUA1000102N 1 14.4 280 2000 A2
EA2M0HUA1000302N 3 16.5 400 2000 A4
EA2M0HUA1000402N 4 18.5 490 2000 A6
EA2M0HUA1000702N 7 22.5 815 2000 A8
EA2M0HUA1001402N 14 26.0 1140 2000 B0
EA2M0HUA1002102N 21 31.0 1460 1500 B0
EA2M0HUA1002802N 28 35.2 1730 1000 B0